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Authorised Economic Operators

Competent Customs Authority: Movement of Goods Division | Legal Affairs Department | Section for Permits

Certificate holder

Andersen & Marck AS

Bring Intermodal AS

Collicare Projects & Logistics AS

DHL Global Forwarding Norway AS
Freja Transport & Logistics AS

GE Healthcare AS

Harald Halvorsen Spedisjon AS

Hakull AS

Karmsund Maritime Offshore Supply AS
Kitron AS

Kuehne+Nagel AS

Leman AS

Logi Trans AS

Maersk Logistics & Services Norway AS
Norsk Trailer Express AS

Unitech Offshore AS

UPS Norway AS

Country
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Type
AEOS
AEOS
AEOS
AEOS
AEOS
AEOS
AEQOS
AEOS
AEQOS
AEOS
AEQOS
AEOS
AEOS
AEOS
AEOS
AEOS
AEOS

Authorised Economic Operators - Norwegian Customs 21.11.2025

Effective date

09.12.2021
30.09.2025
22.12.2023
09.03.2023
16.06.2023
01.03.2021
20.11.2030
15.12.2022
19.12.2024
19.11.2021
28.08.2020
29.04.2025
16.04.2024
07.06.2022
01.01.2021
08.07.2022
28.02.2022

Number of Certificate

NOAEOS914370094
NOAEOS862259092
NOAEOS924352256
NOAEOS936972403
NOAEOS927908492
NOAEOS914829674
NOAEOS999316751
NOAEOS946624373
NOAEOS980734293
NOAEOS979340354
NOAEOS958178387
NOAEOS984065329
NOAEOS884048842
NOAEOS962111149
NOAEOS921633564
NOAEOS966528591
NOAEOS976682157



