

Authorised Economic Operators

Competent Customs Authority: Movement of Goods Division | Legal Affairs Department | Section for Permits

			_	Effecti e dete	
	Certificate holder	Country	Type	Effective date	Number of Certificate
1	Andersen & Mørck AS	Norway	AEOS	09.12.2021	NOAEOS914370094
2	Bring Intermodal AS	Norway	AEOS	30.09.2025	NOAEOS862259092
3	Collicare Projects & Logistics AS	Norway	AEOS	22.12.2023	NOAEOS924352256
4	DHL Global Forwarding Norway AS	Norway	AEOS	09.03.2023	NOAEOS936972403
5	Freja Transport & Logistics AS	Norway	AEOS	16.06.2023	NOAEOS927908492
6	GE Healthcare AS	Norway	AEOS	01.03.2021	NOAEOS914829674
7	Harald Halvorsen Spedisjon AS	Norway	AEOS	20.11.2030	NOAEOS999316751
8	Håkull AS	Norway	AEOS	15.12.2022	NOAEOS946624373
9	Karmsund Maritime Offshore Supply AS	Norway	AEOS	19.12.2024	NOAEOS980734293
10	Kitron AS	Norway	AEOS	19.11.2021	NOAEOS979340354
11	Kuehne+Nagel AS	Norway	AEOS	28.08.2020	NOAEOS958178387
12	Leman AS	Norway	AEOS	29.04.2025	NOAEOS984065329
13	Logi Trans AS	Norway	AEOS	16.04.2024	NOAEOS884048842
14	Maersk Logistics & Services Norway AS	Norway	AEOS	07.06.2022	NOAEOS962111149
15	Norsk Trailer Express AS	Norway	AEOS	01.01.2021	NOAEOS921633564
16	Unitech Offshore AS	Norway	AEOS	08.07.2022	NOAEOS966528591
17	UPS Norway AS	Norway	AEOS	28.02.2022	NOAEOS976682157